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High School Incentives 2022-2023

= CattK Park Trip (Min 250 pts)
Thursday, September 29

Homecoming Dance éMin 450 pts)
Friday, October 21 (6-8:30pm)

Pizza Party (Min 700 points) :
Tuesday, November 22 (Cougar Studio)

Dave & Busters (Min 900 gtsz
Wednesday, December 21 (Grades 10-12)

Back to the Arcade (Min 900 pts)
Thursday, December 22 (Grade 9)

Pizza Party (Min 110 points) :
Thursday, January 26 (Cougar Studio)

Winter Dance (Min 1300 gts&
Friday, February 24 (6-3:30pm)

Free Fall Trampoline Park (Min 1500 pts)
Tuesday, March 28

—— AMC Movie Trip (Min 2000 pts)
Thursday, April 20

Catty Park Picnic 6Min 2200 pts)
Tuesday, May 3




